County 29 Hamilton

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit

HAMILTON COUNTY
ADAMS TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP
DELAWARE TOWNSHIP
FALL CREEK TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
NOBLESVILLE TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP
CARMEL CIVIL CITY
NOBLESVILLE CIVIL CITY
ARCADIA CIVIL TOWN
ATLANTA CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

188,426,129 Public Safety Revenue 18,842,613 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 18,842,613
0 Public Safety Distribution 0
188,426,129
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
0 50,127,336 50,127,336
0 279,067 279,067
0 3,914,768 3,914,768
0 513,536 513,536
0 626,918 626,918
0 673,991 673,991
0 1,096,254 1,096,254
0 794,939 794,939
0 266,032 266,032
0 317,715 317,715
0 44,619,726 44,619,726
0 24,292,719 24,292,719
0 370,423 370,423
0 115,523 115,523
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 29 Hamilton

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 188,426,129

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution 188,426,129

Unit
CICERO CIVIL TOWN
FISHERS CIVIL CITY
SHERIDAN CIVIL TOWN
WESTFIELD CIVIL CITY

HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN SCHOOL
CORPORATION

HAMILTON HEIGHTS SCHOOL CORPORATION

WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON SCHOOL
CORPORATION

SHERIDAN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CARMEL-CLAY SCHOOL CORPORATION
NOBLESVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION
HAMILTON NORTH PUBLIC LIBRARY
CARMEL-CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY
HAMILTON EAST PUBLIC LIBRARY

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 18,842,613
PSAP Distribution 18,842,613
Public Safety Distribution 0

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares
Distribution Distribution

1,311,518
30,575,268
1,009,889
16,802,516
0
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0

0

213,965
3,820,911
5,200,307

O O O O O o

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

1,311,518
30,575,268
1,009,889
16,802,516
0

0

0

213,965
3,820,911
5,200,307
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 29 Hamilton

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 188,426,129 Public Safety Revenue 18,842,613 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 18,842,613

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution 0

Certified Shares Distribution 188,426,129

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety

Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
SHERIDAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 207,450 207,450
WESTFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 602,885 602,885
HAMILTON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY 0 102,442 102,442
HAMILTON COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0 570,031 570,031
TOTAL: 0 188,426,129 188,426,129
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